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Rev. 1172011 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Faga____of____Pago(s)
web THIS STACE FOR QFFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho To Be Flled By: i
LOBBYISTS Y S RTINS, N
Ben Ysurga L-3 (Sec, 67-6619) SR e
Secretary of State .
AR I N
D A [L' ?
CTypo or print cloarly in black ink)
Son instructions at botiom of page

T.obbyist's noine and pennanent business addrese Date prepared Pariod eavered

Paul Jagosh month ending

Boise, ID 83704 (Mo)  (Day)  (¥r)

m;m Totals of all reportable expendilures made or inourrad by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employar on bohaif of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category ol Expendliure Froportionale amounts contributod by each employer (Identily employsrs, undor
Relmbureed Permanal Living and Travel *Total Amoumt for | Item 3, ut bottow of puge.)
Expenscs Pertnining to Lobbying Adtivity All Buployems
Do Not lnve te be Reportad Ermployer No. | Bmployer No, 2 Employer No, 3 Gmployer No. 4
Entertainmont
Food and Refreshment $ 162.92 s 162.82 s $ [4
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone '
Otlier Bxpenses or Services
Total | S 162.82 | 162,82 | ¢ 0.00 | ¢ 0.00] ¢ 0.00

®When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multipla L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for otl employers should be entered on Page 1.

member(s) of their household.

The tolals of onch expenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) lor a leglslator, other holder of publio offtce, executive officinls and

Htemi- Names of Leglelntore, Public nnd Bxecutive Officinle
2 Data Place Amonnt and Hotigehold Metnbers in Greup
[] Contirtued on attached page(s)

Ttem
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) and Address{es)
Ne. 1 Idaho Fraternal Order of Police
Who should file thiz forfm: Any lobbyist registared under Section o 2955 N Olsen lona, ID 83427
67-6617 ldaho Code X
Riling doadline: Monihly reporis due within ifeen (15) days of the No.2
month for activities of the past month.
TO BE FILED WITH;
Ben Ysursa No, 3
Seoretary of State
70 Box 83720
Boias, 1D 83720-0080 No, 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Pax: (208) 334-2282
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Item
4

Subject mafter of proposed Ieglslation, the numbor of the Senate
ar Hause Bill, Rezolutlon or other legislative aotivity In which
the Lobbylst was supporting or opposing.

Suhjeot

(feam table)

Codo | Bill, Resolution or Other

Lepistative 1dem. Number

Approprintion BIll Number
and Sestion Number

22

81337,1338
HB570,5685

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDERTIFICXTION

Cude Subject

ol
02
03
04
05

Q6
07

08
09

10

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, liorticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and yports

Banking, finance, credit any
Investimonts

Children, minors, youlh,
sonior cltizons

Church and raligion
Consumer affhira

Beology, euvironinent, pallution,
conscrvalion, zon{ng, land and
waler ugo

Education

Blections, cumpaigns, voting,
political partlca

Baual rights, civil rights,
minority affuira

Govarnmont, flnansing.
taxation, revenug, budgat,
spproprintions, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
CGovernment, federal
Qovernment, muniolpal
Qovermiment, speolal distriots
Government, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
7
2
29

30

3l

Hoalth service, inedicing, drugs
und conirolled substances, heallh
insurance. hospitals

Higher educutfon

Housing, construciion, codes
Insursnee (excluding health
insuranca)

Lahor, snlaries ond wages,
colleotive bargoining

Law enforcement, courts,
Judges, erlines, prisons

Liccnse, pormila

Liquor

Manulbcturing, distribution and
services

Natural reaowrccs, forcst und
farest praducts, fisherles, mining
and mining producla

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurencs, uneinploymont
Insurance, publie assistance,
warkmen's compengation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utillties, communications,
1elevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATY, gas
Other (plense spealfy)

Hom

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurament, contract,

bid or bld process, financial services or bond lobbyist was suppon-

Ing or oppesing.

CERTIPICATION; 1 hereby certify that the abave Is a true, complete and

correct starement in accordanice with Saation 67-6624 Idnho Code,

- U (RO

Sy =

Data



